
2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

A B Paterson College SC

1 Chen, Aiden - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 38.82 2/2 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 45.73 2/4
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 49.07 9/1 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 45.41 11/4

2 Chen, Amanda - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:47.94 8/8

3 Crocker, Mackenzie - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#13 Mixed 13&O 1500 Free 16:00.56 1/6 #40 Boys 12&O 800 Free 8:19.48 1/4

4 Cross, Bonnie - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:06.43 6/3 #11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 5:24.10 4/7
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:35.27 9/1 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:22.31 6/3
#39 Girls 12&O 800 Free 11:04.81 2/3 #47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 2:51.33 3/1
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:11.79 12/2

5 Driscoll, Madeline - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 47.05 8/0

6 DU, Chloe - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:47.55 8/1

7 Elhaj, Emma - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 45.50 3/0 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 54.34 4/4
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 54.36 10/0 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 1:00.04 17/9

8 Liang, Oliver - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#22 Boys 10-11 50 Back 45.63 3/7 #32 Boys 10-11 100 Back 1:40.49 2/1

9 Liu, Rocky - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 35.12 4/2 #34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:20.77 4/4
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 29.43 7/5 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 31.96 5/2
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:06.63 7/0

10 Liu, Teddy - Male - Age: 8 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 48.03 4/4 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 54.38 3/1
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 1:09.11 12/2 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 1:02.22 12/7

11 Long, Azlen - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:18.26 3/5 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:20.93 4/8
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 27.28 4/7 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 36.22 4/4
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:00.52 4/0

12 Macanovic, Adam - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free NT 4/7 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back NT 4/3
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast NT 12/8 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly NT 12/9

13 Mach, Elvis - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 45.33 3/7 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 53.80 3/7
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 1:02.99 12/4 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 1:02.42 12/1

14 Mair, Alexandra - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:12.39 3/7 #11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 4:43.07 2/5
#19 Girls 11&O 200 Fly 2:39.24 1/9 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:17.57 5/3
#39 Girls 12&O 800 Free 9:35.15 1/1 #53 Girls 11&O 400 IM 5:29.73 2/4
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:04.18 5/6

15 Rutherford, James - Male - Age: 8 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 52.40 4/3 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 1:01.47 3/9
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 53.29 10/7



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

A B Paterson College SC

16 Rutherford, Kayla - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:30.29 5/0 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 39.68 4/6

17 Walmsley, Tyler - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:27.11 2/4 #10 Boys 11&O 200 Breast 2:39.53 1/0
#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:14.44 2/2 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 33.23 2/8

18 Wang, Alex - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 33.62 12/1 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 43.73 7/1
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 38.53 9/6

19 Wang, Aviva - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:17.53 7/6 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:44.92 8/4
#31 Girls 10-11 100 Back 1:32.21 2/1 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 40.68 14/5

20 Wang, Chloe - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:11.89 12/7

21 Weng, Sean - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:43.37 3/5 #10 Boys 11&O 200 Breast 2:58.05 3/4
#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:26.58 4/8 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:29.53 6/9
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 30.77 9/5

22 Wong, Ying Yue - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 38.31 1/0 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 46.69 1/7
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 51.00 9/9 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 55.53 17/5

23 Zhang, Aiden - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:02.36 2/6 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 26.56 4/4
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 27.63 2/0

24 Zhang, Aimee - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 41.74 6/6 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 40.99 14/6

25 Zhang, Emily - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 3:12.19 4/5 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:30.97 5/9
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 42.36 6/7 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 35.97 10/4
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:11.06 11/8

26 Zhang, Eric - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:25.98 6/5 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 29.87 7/2
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:09.04 9/6

27 Zhong, Scarlett - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:10.05 6/0 #9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 3:27.93 4/1
#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:32.54 6/4 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 40.08 4/0
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 38.48 13/5

28 Zhong, Violett - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 49.50 9/2 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 46.18 15/0
A B Paterson College SC  Total Individual Entries: 97  -  Total Relays: 0



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

All Saints Gold Coast Inc

1 Cabral Barbosa, Alexander - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:29.25 2/3 #6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:05.11 2/7
#12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 4:44.45 3/6 #24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 30.84 2/6
#34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:07.97 2/5 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 27.26 4/2
#48 Boys 11&O 200 Back 2:29.26 2/4 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 28.83 3/0
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:00.31 4/7

2 Fitzpatrick, Alexander - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 32.28 2/8 #34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:12.36 2/9
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 27.32 4/1 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:01.58 5/5

3 Hart, Amelia - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:35.94 2/6 #5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:12.20 3/2
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 29.42 6/0 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 30.44 2/9

4 Hinze, Charlotte - Female - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 29.79 1/3 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:02.75 1/5
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 27.27 2/5 #47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 2:15.78 1/4

5 Hiu Fung, To - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:23.38 1/9 #12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 4:28.60 2/2
#13 Mixed 13&O 1500 Free 17:30.36 1/7 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:04.13 2/9
#40 Boys 12&O 800 Free 9:14.65 1/1 #54 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:09.94 1/1

6 Kollrepp, Finn - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#22 Boys 10-11 50 Back 38.35 1/1 #32 Boys 10-11 100 Back 1:26.17 1/6
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 32.50 11/1

7 Lush, Olivia - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:09.05 2/7 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 29.90 7/8
#47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 2:28.84 1/8 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:02.99 4/3

8 McTernan, Ryan - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#44 Boys 50 Free 1:18.16 1/1

9 Momose, Mila - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:42.17 3/3 #9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 3:02.48 2/9
#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:22.77 3/7 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:15.84 4/6
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 38.63 3/9 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 33.06 6/6

10 O'Dwyer, Krue - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:28.78 4/1 #22 Boys 10-11 50 Back 40.28 2/3
#32 Boys 10-11 100 Back 1:31.34 2/4 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 33.50 12/2
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 35.51 7/0 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:17.38 12/6

11 Schaffer, Keanu - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 32.51 2/0 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 35.21 3/3

12 Tawyer, Soϐia - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 34.22 3/9 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:23.44 6/8
#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:14.51 3/0 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 28.73 4/2
#47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 2:38.05 2/3 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 32.04 4/7
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:03.23 4/7

13 Webber, Alϐie - Male - Age: 8 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 36.46 1/2 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 47.13 2/6
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 51.47 10/5 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly NT 13/7

All Saints Gold Coast Inc  Total Individual Entries: 60  -  Total Relays: 0



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Alstonville Asc Inc

1 Clift (V), Charlie - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 41.16 3/4 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 32.72 13/2

2 Clift (V), Ruby - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 33.95 3/8 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 28.84 5/4

3 Hensley  (V), Amelia - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:29.51 7/9 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 33.99 7/9
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:08.61 9/1

4 Hensley  (V), Will - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:00.15 1/1 #12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 4:16.83 1/1
#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:00.12 2/4 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 26.92 2/4
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 54.72 2/6

5 Mercy-Wilson (V), Elijah - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#10 Boys 11&O 200 Breast 2:36.23 1/8 #16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:10.93 2/6
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 26.68 4/3 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 32.74 2/7

6 Walker (V), Felicity - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#39 Girls 12&O 800 Free 9:04.46 1/5
Alstonville Asc Inc     Total Individual Entries: 17  -  Total Relays: 0

Beaudesert SC Inc

1 Cooper, Mia-Rose - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:22.26 6/3 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 29.94 8/5
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:04.87 5/9

2 Pascu, Christian - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 28.43 3/2 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:00.19 4/2

3 Pascu, Edward - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 31.05 2/7 #34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:09.07 2/2
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 26.68 4/5 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 58.39 3/0

4 Pascu, Victor - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 26.18 3/0 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 35.50 3/2
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 28.11 3/5 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 59.86 4/5

5 Semyraha, Tilly - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 33.92 15/9
Beaudesert SC Inc     Total Individual Entries: 14  -  Total Relays: 0



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast

1 Ambrakaityte, Arabella - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:46.06 3/0 #9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 3:12.61 4/3
#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:29.20 5/2 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 35.19 4/8
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:27.46 7/1 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:19.85 5/2
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 29.26 6/5 #47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 2:54.91 3/8
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 38.74 4/5 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 32.05 4/1
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:05.36 6/3

2 Ambrakaityte, Liucija - Female - Age: 8 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 35.67 1/5 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 42.78 1/5
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 49.95 9/1 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 43.01 15/6

3 Anderton, Taylor - Female - Age: 30 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#17 Girls 100 Breast 2:03.26 1/1 #29 Girls 200 Free 3:26.89 1/5
#43 Girls 50 Free 42.19 1/8 #49 Girls 50 Breast 55.43 1/6
#55 Girls 50 Fly 55.22 1/2 #59 Girls 100 Free 1:36.67 1/9

4 Balla Zsolnai, Tiara - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:53.10 4/0 #5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:21.66 6/3
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:27.08 7/7 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 29.90 7/0
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 33.61 7/5 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:07.38 8/0

5 Bambry, Reuben - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 4:56.20 3/9 #16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:23.16 4/4
#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:21.85 4/9 #34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:20.93 4/5
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 29.36 7/4 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 38.29 5/6
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:04.08 6/6

6 Cannon, Jagger - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 40.48 2/8 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 46.18 2/3
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 54.87 11/4 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly NT 13/6

7 Flanagan, Chloe - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:49.40 8/9

8 Flanagan, Miesha - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 40.94 2/7 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 52.15 3/6
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 55.35 11/2 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 51.29 16/2

9 Heath, Ryder - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#22 Boys 10-11 50 Back 38.35 1/7 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:43.88 8/2
#32 Boys 10-11 100 Back 1:24.21 1/3 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 31.18 9/2
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 46.05 8/2 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:11.10 10/5

10 Hocart, Elizabeth - Female - Age: 25 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#1 Girls 200 IM 3:47.87 1/6 #7 Girls 100 Fly 1:46.22 1/1
#25 Girls 50 Back 48.45 1/3 #29 Girls 200 Free 3:27.02 1/1
#35 Girls 100 Back 1:44.64 1/2 #43 Girls 50 Free 40.50 1/1
#49 Girls 50 Breast 57.37 1/7 #55 Girls 50 Fly 47.12 1/6
#59 Girls 100 Free 1:26.75 1/0

11 Humphrey, Amaris - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:19.06 5/9 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 35.97 5/5
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:21.59 6/5 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 30.43 9/5
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 32.56 5/1 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:05.54 6/6

12 Kennedy, Max - Male - Age: 22 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#18 Boys 100 Breast 1:30.65 1/5 #26 Boys 50 Back 35.72 1/3
#44 Boys 50 Free 29.68 1/3 #50 Boys 50 Breast 39.65 1/4
#56 Boys 50 Fly 32.80 1/5 #60 Boys 100 Free 1:08.38 1/3



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast

13 Lavaring, Pyper - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:34.93 7/7 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:46.42 8/2
#21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 38.16 1/2 #31 Girls 10-11 100 Back 1:28.37 1/9
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 31.89 11/0 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 44.65 7/1
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 35.87 9/9 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:14.43 14/6

14 Layton, Lily - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:22.37 6/6 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 28.52 3/1
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 33.83 7/8 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:02.36 3/8

15 Layton, Sophia - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 41.35 5/2

16 McEvoy, Ivy - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 35.28 17/5

17 McTomlinson, Frankie - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:21.37 6/5 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 30.09 8/2
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:06.69 7/6

18 Middleton, Zayne - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:01.83 5/3

19 Spence, William - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:15.17 3/0 #12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 4:44.41 3/3
#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:12.38 3/9 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 26.92 4/6
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 30.85 4/1 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:00.16 4/6

20 Tseng, Gabriel - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#22 Boys 10-11 50 Back 45.37 3/2 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 36.38 14/6
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:21.83 12/8

21 Tseng, Sebastian - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 40.79 2/9 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 48.60 2/2
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 56.13 11/3 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 53.22 12/4

22 Webber, Eamon - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:39.18 6/7 #22 Boys 10-11 50 Back 40.75 2/1
#32 Boys 10-11 100 Back 1:31.12 1/9 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 34.58 13/5
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 45.60 8/3 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 39.53 9/1

23 Wu, Langde - Male - Age: 8 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 47.89 3/9 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 1:01.19 3/0
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 1:03.62 12/5 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 1:06.46 12/0

Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast  Total Individual Entries: 111  -  Total Relays: 0



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Bond SC

1 Arnot, Annabel - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 2:40.76 1/1 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:14.16 1/9
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 33.99 1/2

2 Aulert, Anabelle - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:03.27 1/6 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 31.01 1/8
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 27.08 1/8 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 28.33 1/6
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 58.04 1/8

3 Brown, Kyla - Female - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:09.18 1/5 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 28.24 3/4
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 31.54 1/4 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 30.41 2/8

4 Cooke, Cosette - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:07.04 1/1 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 26.23 1/2
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 56.67 1/5

5 Day, Layla - Female - Age: 22 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:00.16 1/4 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 25.86 1/4

6 Fraser, Joel - Male - Age: 22 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:08.18 1/9 #24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 27.39 1/3
#48 Boys 11&O 200 Back 2:14.23 1/6

7 Fydler, Adriana - Female - Age: 22 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 26.23 1/6

8 Harris, Mya - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:03.22 1/3 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:05.45 1/2
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 58.34 1/0

9 Jarrett, Zahri - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:05.21 1/6 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 26.00 1/5
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 56.97 1/3

10 Kamprad, Indi - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 4:35.88 1/8 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:15.54 2/7
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:11.31 3/4 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 34.36 1/0
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:00.75 2/0

11 Kamprad, Lacy - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:09.14 2/6 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 26.97 1/1
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 58.47 1/9

12 Kamprad, Noah - Male - Age: 21 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 3:52.23 1/4

13 Mason, Joshua - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:07.44 1/1 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 24.36 1/8
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 30.23 1/8 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 54.15 2/3

14 Monroe, Alexander - Male - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:04.40 1/6 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 29.50 1/2

15 Strachan, Lacey - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:11.01 1/3 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 27.28 2/3
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 32.40 1/5

Bond SC     Total Individual Entries: 45  -  Total Relays: 0



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Casino Asc

1 Hudson (V), Alyvia - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 33.83 3/2 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:14.06 3/8
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 29.91 7/9

Casino Asc     Total Individual Entries: 3  -  Total Relays: 0



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Cercles des Nageurs Caledonien

1 Arrue (V), Chlea - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:48.06 4/5 #11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 5:04.65 3/1
#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:28.54 5/5 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:31.52 8/7
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 29.91 8/4 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 39.77 4/1
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:07.65 9/3

2 Burignat (V), Victoria - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:07.87 6/2 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:36.82 7/6
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 35.26 17/4 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 44.13 7/6
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 42.64 15/3

3 Chiapello Goests (V), Ludwig - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:10.16 3/5 #20 Boys 11&O 200 Fly 2:43.70 1/0
#34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:22.00 4/6 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 29.53 4/4
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:04.16 6/2

4 Colas (V), Anastas - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#22 Boys 10-11 50 Back 43.06 2/9 #32 Boys 10-11 100 Back 1:39.39 2/7
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 36.04 14/4 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 51.97 10/3
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 46.00 11/6

5 Knur (V), Lou-Ann - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:35.93 7/4 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 38.75 7/4
#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:27.42 7/5 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 32.39 12/9
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 35.22 9/6 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:11.79 12/6

6 Lamblin (V), Timoty - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:17.59 4/4 #16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:32.44 5/8
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 30.09 7/8 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 41.82 6/0
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 31.04 4/0 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:12.00 10/7

7 Lethezer (V), Ruben - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:24.49 4/5 #24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 36.95 5/6
#34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:25.00 4/0 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 30.26 8/6
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 39.03 5/8 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 34.37 7/7
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:08.93 9/3

8 Minakian (V), Elena - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:26.00 6/8 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 34.75 9/4
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:11.68 12/5

9 Owczarczak (V), Maxine - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:03.83 5/0 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:38.32 7/7
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:39.70 10/2 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:27.76 7/3
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:14.81 14/0

10 Szemmelveisz (V), Loukas - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:34.04 6/4 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 30.15 8/5
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 33.00 6/7 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:08.00 9/4

11 Velayoudom (V), Ethan - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#10 Boys 11&O 200 Breast 3:19.94 3/3 #16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:33.00 5/0
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 34.64 13/6 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 41.47 6/7
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 35.02 7/8

Cercles des Nageurs Caledonien  Total Individual Entries: 58  -  Total Relays: 0



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Coffs Harbour Swimming Club

1 Bergen (V), Sara - Female - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#25 Girls 50 Back 38.26 1/4 #35 Girls 100 Back 1:26.16 1/5
#43 Girls 50 Free 34.73 1/2 #49 Girls 50 Breast 50.82 1/3
#59 Girls 100 Free 1:17.62 1/1

2 Campbell (V), Gretel - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 35.74 17/9

3 Gordon (V), Bridie - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:09.30 2/1 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 30.74 3/6
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:07.47 9/4

4 White (V), Sophie - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 28.47 3/6 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:02.01 3/7

5 Wills (V), Alexis - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 39.55 1/9 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 49.31 2/7
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 57.39 11/0 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 50.39 16/6

6 Wills (V), Harrison - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 38.83 6/5 #34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:28.35 5/5
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 32.50 11/8

Coffs Harbour Swimming Club  Total Individual Entries: 18  -  Total Relays: 0

Cook Islands

1 Connolly (V), Lanihei - Female - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 2:29.87 1/4 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:07.40 1/4

2 Story (V), Jacob - Male - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#10 Boys 11&O 200 Breast 2:17.91 1/4 #16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:02.26 1/4
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 28.85 1/4

Cook Islands     Total Individual Entries: 5  -  Total Relays: 0



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Emmanuel College SC

1 Agahari, James - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 32.95 12/4

2 Agahari, Zachary - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 37.53 1/9 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 44.37 1/7
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 53.33 10/1 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 47.51 11/8

3 Amey, Matilda - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 38.65 6/9

4 Anderson, Zalie - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 32.03 12/2 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:12.63 13/6

5 Brown, Fletcher - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 33.34 3/7 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 28.35 5/1
#48 Boys 11&O 200 Back 2:49.24 2/9

6 Brown, Indiana - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 39.72 7/6 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 32.82 13/1

7 Campbell, Amelia - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 32.47 13/3 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:12.69 13/2

8 Deller, Evie - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 36.16 5/3 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:20.87 5/1
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 31.84 11/8 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 42.94 7/5
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 34.51 8/1 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:13.39 13/1

9 Deller, Lachlan - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#32 Boys 10-11 100 Back 1:33.58 2/6 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 34.59 13/3
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 40.02 9/8

10 Denney, Jeremy - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:22.24 5/3 #40 Boys 12&O 800 Free 10:10.42 2/4

11 Gale, Nate - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#22 Boys 10-11 50 Back 39.27 1/9 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 32.49 11/2
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 39.12 9/7 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:15.55 11/0

12 Guga, Liam - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 37.38 5/8 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 30.50 8/7
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 44.23 7/9 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:07.57 8/8

13 Guga, Noel - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#22 Boys 10-11 50 Back 45.12 3/6 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 34.25 12/9
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 48.89 9/2 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 37.49 8/9
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:17.35 12/3

14 Hannan, Amy - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:13.05 3/9 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 36.27 5/6
#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:18.29 5/5 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 30.49 9/3
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 31.75 4/3 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:07.19 8/6

15 Harvey, Jasper - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:20.76 1/7 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:04.36 3/5
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 32.86 2/1 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:00.37 4/1

16 Hitchenson, Maverick - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free NT 4/6 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back NT 4/5
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast NT 12/7 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly NT 13/5



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Emmanuel College SC

17 Kam, Hayley - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:37.43 2/7 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:29.58 8/4
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 38.14 3/0 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:04.59 5/8

18 Kam, Hilden - Male - Age: 8 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 50.99 4/5 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 53.70 3/2
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 1:03.89 12/3

19 Kaplanidis, Alexis - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 45.37 4/2 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 37.86 18/7

20 Kilroy, Soϐia - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 47.29 4/4 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 52.25 3/2
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 1:04.55 12/9

21 King, Mackenzie - Female - Age: 8 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free NT 4/1 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back NT 4/1
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast NT 13/3

22 Laffan, Willow - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:16.18 7/5 #21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 41.54 3/3
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:44.77 11/6 #31 Girls 10-11 100 Back 1:29.90 2/5
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 33.28 14/8 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 40.41 13/9
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:14.93 14/9

23 Liu, Kaiden - Male - Age: 8 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free NT 4/9 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back NT 4/8
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast NT 13/3

24 Morris, Kaitlyn - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 33.53 3/4 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:14.63 3/9
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 29.34 6/6 #47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 2:41.18 2/7
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:04.69 5/0

25 Norton-Smith, Mason - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 35.22 4/1 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 30.15 8/4
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 33.79 7/4 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:06.59 7/8

26 Paterson, Aimee - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 31.50 11/5 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 34.50 8/7

27 Pearson, Charlie - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:31.84 5/2

28 Priekulis, Kayla - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 33.89 15/0

29 Ryan, Aoife - Female - Age: 8 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 1:06.68 4/6 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 1:19.89 4/6
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast NT 13/7

30 Ryan, Ashling - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 43.74 3/6 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 50.73 2/9
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 1:00.01 12/2 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 56.30 17/6

31 Ryan, Keira - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:17.14 7/3 #5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:30.79 7/6
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 38.80 13/6

32 Scott, Dylan - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:39.98 8/4 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:14.25 11/6



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Emmanuel College SC

33 Thoroughgood, Charlotte - Female - Age: 8 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free NT 4/8 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back NT 4/7
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast NT 13/2

34 Vickery, Diesel - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 4:33.16 2/8 #24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 31.44 2/1
#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:06.17 3/2 #34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:08.16 2/6
#48 Boys 11&O 200 Back 2:27.36 1/0

35 Vickery, Judd - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#48 Boys 11&O 200 Back 2:33.52 2/2

36 Wogan, Zara - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:10.04 3/4 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:15.05 4/4
#47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 2:32.01 2/4 #53 Girls 11&O 400 IM 5:27.94 1/9

37 Xu, Xintian - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:43.38 3/2 #9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 3:05.36 3/5
#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 33.57 3/3 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 28.74 4/1
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 30.65 3/3 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:05.78 6/2

Emmanuel College SC  Total Individual Entries: 122  -  Total Relays: 0

Eswatini

1 Dlamini (V), Siwakhile - Female - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 28.47 3/2 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:03.87 5/3

2 Mahobele (V), Mkhuseli - Female - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 29.63 2/4
Eswatini     Total Individual Entries: 3  -  Total Relays: 0

Fiji

1 Mudunasoko (V), Kelera - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:14.87 2/4 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 33.52 1/6
Fiji     Total Individual Entries: 2  -  Total Relays: 0

Grafton Asc

1 Batinovic (V), Hudson - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:01.14 2/4 #24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 27.78 1/2
#34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:04.05 1/1 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 24.65 2/3
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 34.55 3/5 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 26.81 1/0
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 55.00 2/7

2 Batinovic (V), Reed - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:43.07 3/4 #16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:30.95 5/3
#24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 36.25 4/9 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 28.48 5/9
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 40.08 6/4 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 31.91 5/3
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:06.93 7/9

3 Little (V), Deja - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:54.83 5/4 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:34.85 6/1
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:35.23 9/7 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 30.82 9/9
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 41.46 5/8 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:09.44 10/7

4 Sutherland (V), Sophie - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 4:53.53 3/4 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:17.45 5/4
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 28.65 4/5 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 31.04 3/7
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:01.55 3/3

Grafton Asc     Total Individual Entries: 25  -  Total Relays: 0



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Grifϐith University SC

1 Anderson, Allegra - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 4:23.33 1/5 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:08.47 1/0
#39 Girls 12&O 800 Free 9:02.35 1/4

2 Arkansoul, Noah - Male - Age: 22 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#18 Boys 100 Breast 1:24.63 1/7 #26 Boys 50 Back 34.90 1/4

3 Asquith, London - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 4:30.89 1/2 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:08.95 2/3
#53 Girls 11&O 400 IM 5:12.32 1/4

4 Delannoy, Arthur - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:28.20 2/5 #20 Boys 11&O 200 Fly 2:27.42 1/8
#34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:09.59 2/7 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 28.69 3/1

5 Gahan, Sophie - Female - Age: 22 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 30.49 1/7 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 27.64 2/6

6 Gould, Lilly-Anne - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Girls 200 IM 2:54.33 1/4 #17 Girls 100 Breast 1:33.68 1/2
#29 Girls 200 Free 2:23.53 1/3 #35 Girls 100 Back 1:22.79 1/4
#59 Girls 100 Free 1:05.35 1/3

7 Gould, Samuel - Male - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#8 Boys 100 Fly 1:01.70 1/6 #18 Boys 100 Breast 1:12.78 1/6
#44 Boys 50 Free 26.23 1/4 #56 Boys 50 Fly 28.11 1/4
#60 Boys 100 Free 55.57 1/4

8 Gould*, Samuel - Male - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:16.64 1/2 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:00.10 1/9

9 Harvey, Maddeleine - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:25.90 1/2 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:12.60 3/2
#53 Girls 11&O 400 IM 5:17.34 1/6

10 Henrison, Charlie - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 2:52.06 2/5 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 31.60 2/4
#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:10.26 2/9 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 30.11 2/6
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:02.87 4/4

11 Higley, Niamh - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:05.41 2/4 #19 Girls 11&O 200 Fly 2:21.82 1/5
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 29.62 1/9

12 Ileana, Rafael - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#10 Boys 11&O 200 Breast 2:49.70 2/5 #16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:18.28 3/3
#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:16.63 4/7 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 35.41 3/6
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 30.24 4/6

13 Jessen, Krystal - Female - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#43 Girls 50 Free 29.93 1/5 #49 Girls 50 Breast 43.90 1/4
#59 Girls 100 Free 1:03.56 1/5

14 Jun, Hayun - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#10 Boys 11&O 200 Breast 2:57.98 2/9 #16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:21.37 3/8
#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:24.04 5/0 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 37.32 4/8
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 32.15 5/1

15 Kalogeropoulos, Christopher - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 1:59.13 1/0 #54 Boys 11&O 400 IM 4:42.06 1/5



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Grifϐith University SC

16 Kalogeropoulos, Sarah - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#19 Girls 11&O 200 Fly 2:29.79 1/1 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:08.87 2/5
#53 Girls 11&O 400 IM 5:20.27 1/7

17 McTernan, Madeleine - Female - Age: 25 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#43 Girls 50 Free 27.80 1/4 #55 Girls 50 Fly 33.78 1/5
#59 Girls 100 Free 1:00.20 1/4

18 Mercer, Sienna - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 2:39.78 1/2 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:13.02 1/7
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:16.97 4/7

19 Olsson, Charlotte - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:22.85 3/1 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:14.57 3/9
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 27.86 2/1 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 36.20 2/2
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 30.30 2/1

20 Peisley, Kyler - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 31.02 1/9

21 Riseley, Hannah - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:29.47 1/8 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:17.85 5/6
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 34.54 2/4

22 Saladas, Naiya - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:04.58 1/8 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:12.10 3/3
#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:07.56 2/4 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 29.44 1/8
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:00.47 2/7

23 Shine, Soϐia - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:06.47 2/3 #19 Girls 11&O 200 Fly 2:28.19 1/7
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 28.37 3/3

24 Tobin, Jake - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:05.64 2/1 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:21.93 5/4
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 29.06 6/0 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 30.22 4/3
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:03.49 6/5

25 Walton, Piper - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:04.98 1/9 #19 Girls 11&O 200 Fly 2:25.52 1/3
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:09.64 2/0 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 28.12 2/9
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 29.91 2/3

Grifϐith University SC     Total Individual Entries: 88  -  Total Relays: 0

Guam

1 Poppe (V), Israel - Male - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:01.90 2/3 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 24.69 2/6
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 54.90 2/2

Guam     Total Individual Entries: 3  -  Total Relays: 0

Guardian Angels SC

1 Marchant, Jackson - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 36.04 1/6 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 45.13 1/8
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 47.51 8/9 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 40.70 9/9

2 Whittle, Ayla - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 35.94 1/3 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 45.28 1/6
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 54.55 11/4 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 44.96 15/2

Guardian Angels SC  Total Individual Entries: 8  -  Total Relays: 0



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Gullivers Coomera SC Inc

1 Drury, Allira - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 38.22 6/6 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:30.23 7/6
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 33.06 14/2 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 36.23 10/6

2 Grant, Noah - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#22 Boys 10-11 50 Back 38.00 1/3 #32 Boys 10-11 100 Back 1:22.89 1/5
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 33.34 12/5

Gullivers Coomera SC Inc  Total Individual Entries: 7  -  Total Relays: 0



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Helensvale SC Inc

1 Bae, Evie - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:32.56 7/2 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 38.03 12/2
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:21.08 17/5

2 Bell, Kiera - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:30.27 1/0 #5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:06.83 2/2
#11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 4:38.25 1/0 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:23.43 3/0
#19 Girls 11&O 200 Fly 2:25.91 1/6 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:13.76 3/8
#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:14.97 4/5 #47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 2:38.47 2/6
#53 Girls 11&O 400 IM 5:16.23 1/3 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:03.72 5/5

3 Bell, Tia - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:36.54 2/2 #9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 2:53.61 2/3
#11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 4:48.86 2/0 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:19.52 2/9
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:20.96 5/9 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:20.97 5/8
#47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 2:49.20 3/6 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 36.24 2/8
#53 Girls 11&O 400 IM 5:25.60 1/1 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:09.06 10/5

4 Biddle, Danika - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Girls 200 IM 2:54.70 1/5 #7 Girls 100 Fly 1:22.48 1/3
#43 Girls 50 Free 32.22 1/6 #49 Girls 50 Breast 43.90 1/5
#59 Girls 100 Free 1:11.50 1/2

5 Biddle*, Danika - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 5:14.53 4/6

6 Brown, Maya - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:05.99 6/5 #21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 40.67 2/2
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:39.94 10/7 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 32.96 14/4
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 37.58 12/6 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:14.79 14/8

7 Chappell, Mia - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:38.73 2/1 #11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 4:44.78 2/3
#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 33.37 2/8 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:19.00 5/2
#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:09.41 2/8 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 28.82 4/9
#47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 2:28.50 1/1 #53 Girls 11&O 400 IM 5:42.21 2/2
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:03.39 4/0

8 Christensen, Chevay - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:13.32 4/5 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:20.46 5/0
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 30.25 8/0 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 32.28 5/3
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:06.41 6/9

9 Collins, Jay D - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:04.09 2/2 #24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 30.35 2/4
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 25.08 2/8 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 27.17 2/6
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 55.66 2/0

10 Cortez, Jasmine - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 30.17 8/1 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 34.13 8/3
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:06.78 7/8

11 Dally, Jay - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#8 Boys 100 Fly 1:21.75 1/5 #26 Boys 50 Back 39.04 1/2
#30 Boys 200 Free 2:33.85 1/8 #36 Boys 100 Back 1:27.93 1/3
#44 Boys 50 Free 31.32 1/2 #56 Boys 50 Fly 34.11 1/6
#60 Boys 100 Free 1:11.47 1/2

12 Dennett, Ellie - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:07.60 2/1 #11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 4:41.10 1/9
#19 Girls 11&O 200 Fly 2:34.18 1/8 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:13.21 3/1
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 29.26 6/4



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Helensvale SC Inc

13 Duncan, Jenson - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 5:01.72 4/4 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:22.86 5/2
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 31.90 10/0 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:06.28 7/2

14 Erwin, Matilda - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:14.23 4/7 #19 Girls 11&O 200 Fly 2:44.16 2/5
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:26.87 7/2 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 33.59 7/4
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:09.45 10/1

15 Geale, Tilly - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 41.62 3/2 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 33.54 15/5
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 40.69 14/3 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:19.14 16/1

16 Gilmore, Finn - Male - Age: 8 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free NT 4/8 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back NT 4/1
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast NT 12/9

17 Green, Harrison - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:30.72 2/6 #6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:06.89 2/8
#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:15.74 2/7 #24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 32.66 2/9
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 27.84 5/4 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 34.54 3/4
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 29.51 3/9 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:04.81 6/1

18 Hammond, Savannah - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 41.99 2/8 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 47.20 1/0
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast NT 13/5

19 Hayes, Caitlyn - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#25 Girls 50 Back 40.22 1/5 #29 Girls 200 Free 2:47.38 1/2
#35 Girls 100 Back 1:26.63 1/3 #59 Girls 100 Free 1:18.39 1/8

20 Hayes, Sienna - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 40.77 2/1 #31 Girls 10-11 100 Back 1:30.13 2/3
#47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 3:11.49 4/6

21 Howell, Madeline - Female - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 31.12 1/9 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:07.23 1/9

22 Lenton, Zachary - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:45.03 7/5 #22 Boys 10-11 50 Back 39.86 2/4
#32 Boys 10-11 100 Back 1:29.49 1/1 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 33.92 12/8
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 47.42 8/8 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 40.04 9/0
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:19.05 12/1

23 Low, Stella - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 35.33 17/3

24 Muehe, Svea - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:08.55 2/8 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 33.55 3/5
#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:09.55 2/0 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 28.55 3/0

25 Peyroux, Mackenzie - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 40.85 2/8 #31 Girls 10-11 100 Back 1:32.31 2/8
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 34.86 16/1 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 50.63 9/0
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:20.02 16/0

26 Rambow, Aidan - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 28.86 6/1 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 37.12 4/1



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Helensvale SC Inc

27 Redgewell, Ruby - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:08.60 6/8 #5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:28.06 7/5
#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:46.78 8/7 #21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 38.17 1/7
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:44.69 11/3 #31 Girls 10-11 100 Back 1:24.24 1/6
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 33.45 14/9 #47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 3:04.76 4/3
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 42.72 6/0 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 36.73 11/6
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:14.76 14/1

28 Ronald, Laura - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 4:50.11 2/9 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:21.96 3/6
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:17.29 4/9 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 28.78 4/8
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 36.60 2/9 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:05.12 6/5

29 Ryan, Isla - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:40.34 7/1 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:50.35 9/6
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 36.77 18/3 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 49.48 9/6
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 40.00 13/1

30 Ryan, Sienna - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:34.32 6/7 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 33.70 15/2
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 40.51 5/5 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 37.34 11/8

31 Short, Bonnie - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#19 Girls 11&O 200 Fly 2:45.31 2/3 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 41.55 5/9
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 33.61 7/3

32 Shrestha, Aarohi - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:00.83 5/7 #5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:25.41 6/1
#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:45.03 8/5 #31 Girls 10-11 100 Back 1:27.79 1/0
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:12.21 12/8

33 Simmonds, Harry - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 5:05.07 4/3 #24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 36.39 5/4
#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:23.78 5/8 #34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:16.45 3/6
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 30.56 8/1 #40 Boys 12&O 800 Free 10:12.74 2/5
#48 Boys 11&O 200 Back 2:41.38 2/1 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:07.24 8/1

34 Stevenson, Grace - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 2:57.05 2/1 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:21.19 3/4
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:32.39 8/1 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 29.87 7/2
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 38.64 4/4 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 33.70 7/2
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:04.88 6/4

35 Stevenson, Isabella - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:24.86 7/4

36 Tassell, Holly - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:12.85 3/8 #19 Girls 11&O 200 Fly 2:41.72 2/4
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 31.80 11/1 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 37.87 3/2
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 32.75 5/8 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:14.27 14/5

37 Teng, Sylvia - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 37.52 1/1 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 50.79 3/4
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 1:00.10 12/7 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly NT 18/5

38 Tomlinson, Angus - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 30.04 7/1 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 41.49 6/1
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 34.10 7/3 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:09.52 9/1

39 Vincetic, Paige - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 5:11.19 3/9 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:09.03 9/9



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Helensvale SC Inc

40 Volz, Evelina - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:39.79 2/0 #11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 4:54.92 3/5
#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:32.79 6/5 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 33.91 3/7
#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:11.72 3/3 #53 Girls 11&O 400 IM 5:25.94 1/8
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:09.58 10/9

41 Zhang, Katelyn - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 34.64 4/3 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 28.93 5/3
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 32.48 5/2 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:09.13 10/3

Helensvale SC Inc     Total Individual Entries: 201  -  Total Relays: 0

Kingscliff Swimming Club Inc

1 White (V), Ari - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#44 Boys 50 Free 39.71 1/7 #50 Boys 50 Breast 51.91 1/3
#60 Boys 100 Free 1:36.71 1/7

Kingscliff Swimming Club Inc     Total Individual Entries: 3  -  Total Relays: 0



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Lawrence SC

1 Albert, Lucas - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:00.99 4/6 #16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:39.34 6/1
#24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 36.97 5/2 #34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:28.48 5/3
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 31.70 10/5 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 43.20 7/2
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 35.52 7/9 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:12.53 10/9

2 Alexander, Carter - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#22 Boys 10-11 50 Back 39.95 2/5 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 31.86 10/2
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 46.05 8/6 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 37.54 9/4

3 Bourke, Maxwell - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 31.49 9/0 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:10.27 9/0

4 Bourke, Philippa - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 35.44 17/7

5 Carroll, Audrey - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 30.63 1/1 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:07.62 2/5
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 28.50 3/7 #47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 2:26.52 1/2
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 31.74 4/5 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:01.69 3/2

6 Carroll, Edith - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 37.43 1/6 #31 Girls 10-11 100 Back 1:25.86 1/7
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 33.02 14/6 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 36.55 11/4
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:14.55 14/7

7 Cecil, Addison - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:06.82 6/6 #21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 39.26 2/5
#31 Girls 10-11 100 Back 1:27.51 1/8 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 32.56 13/6
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 46.52 8/7 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 35.68 9/1
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:12.35 12/0

8 Chromy, Madison - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:41.92 7/0 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:27.32 7/4

9 Chromy, Natalie - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 43.97 3/7 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 52.32 3/1
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 1:00.53 12/1

10 Eke, Lennox - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:22.49 1/8 #6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:09.70 3/4
#24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 29.20 1/1 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:05.98 3/3
#34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:03.40 1/7 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 25.97 3/8
#48 Boys 11&O 200 Back 2:15.60 1/7 #54 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:21.11 1/8
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 28.45 3/7 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 57.06 3/1

11 Fawaz, Eli - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:57.44 4/5 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:22.64 5/6
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 29.86 7/6 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 34.15 7/2
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:07.00 8/4

12 Gaffney, Florence - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:42.90 10/0 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 33.48 15/4

13 Gaffney, Hunter - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:19.62 6/4 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 33.12 2/1
#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:11.59 3/5 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 28.94 5/6



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Lawrence SC

14 Gamble, Charlie - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:14.52 3/7 #12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 5:08.74 4/7
#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:32.08 5/7 #24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 35.05 4/6
#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:25.47 6/4 #34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:16.73 3/2
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 30.16 8/3 #48 Boys 11&O 200 Back 2:45.18 2/8
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 38.40 5/2 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 33.09 6/1
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:06.35 7/7

15 Gamble, Xavier - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#22 Boys 10-11 50 Back 43.79 3/3 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 35.79 13/9
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 50.17 9/8 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 41.54 10/5
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:22.90 13/4

16 Hill, Kaia - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 43.85 3/8 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:55.38 11/1
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 35.37 17/6 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 51.12 10/4
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 42.42 15/5 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:17.42 15/1

17 McAuliffe, Chloe - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#1 Girls 200 IM 3:21.87 1/3 #17 Girls 100 Breast 1:45.17 1/3
#29 Girls 200 Free 2:39.72 1/4 #35 Girls 100 Back 1:38.14 1/6
#43 Girls 50 Free 35.67 1/7 #55 Girls 50 Fly 45.39 1/3
#59 Girls 100 Free 1:17.04 1/7

18 Millar, Mia - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 44.39 4/4 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 37.04 18/6
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 51.24 10/5

19 Odell, Jamie - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 39.69 7/3 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:22.57 6/6
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 38.15 12/1

20 Perrot, Aimi - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 38.41 6/1 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:27.31 6/9
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 34.58 8/0

21 Perrot, Remi - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 41.21 3/4 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 51.08 2/0
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 1:06.62 12/6 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 50.32 11/9

22 Perske-Fripp, Peter - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 35.75 13/0 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 51.46 10/4
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 44.82 10/0

23 Peters, Bodhi - Male - Age: 8 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 43.50 3/3 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 52.29 3/5
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 1:00.84 11/9

24 Purcell, James - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:35.55 6/6 #24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 36.11 4/0
#34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:24.85 4/8 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 31.10 9/6

25 Radon, Harry - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 35.39 1/5 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 43.02 1/3
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 54.62 10/9 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 45.08 10/9

26 Reeve, Kobi - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 37.22 1/1 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 51.39 3/4
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 58.53 11/7 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly NT 13/3



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Lawrence SC

27 Rose, Kendall - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 33.37 1/4 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 40.88 1/4
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 44.38 7/7 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 37.35 11/0

28 Rose, Lachlan - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:04.67 4/0 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:38.32 7/8
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 32.16 11/4 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 35.63 8/4
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:11.82 10/6

29 Simmonds, Ned - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:46.39 3/6 #10 Boys 11&O 200 Breast 2:54.23 2/7
#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:21.52 3/0 #24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 37.23 5/1
#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:39.13 7/0 #34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:20.75 3/9
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 37.87 5/4 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 33.42 6/0

30 Thompson, Laine - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 38.45 2/5 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 45.73 1/9
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 54.39 10/0 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 53.36 12/5

31 Upton, Allira - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:29.14 5/6 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 35.48 4/9
#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:18.38 5/3 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 31.43 10/1
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 39.86 4/8 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 34.39 8/2
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:10.99 11/1

32 Upton, Taylen - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 38.99 1/9 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 32.84 13/8
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 45.75 8/5 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 35.81 9/0
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:17.98 16/4

33 Wazlawek, Asher - Female - Age: 8 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 43.16 3/5 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 52.31 3/7
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 1:03.04 12/0 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 54.49 16/0

34 Wazlawek, Coen - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#22 Boys 10-11 50 Back 36.96 1/5 #32 Boys 10-11 100 Back 1:27.12 1/2
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 35.18 13/1 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 48.10 9/3
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 37.87 9/5 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:23.18 13/5

35 Wellm, Alex - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#10 Boys 11&O 200 Breast 2:34.90 1/7 #16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:07.84 1/8
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 26.41 3/9 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 31.11 2/4
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 58.95 3/9

36 Wellm, Timothy - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 56.77 1/6 #20 Boys 11&O 200 Fly 2:08.36 1/6
#24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 27.51 1/6 #34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 59.89 1/3
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 25.94 3/1 #48 Boys 11&O 200 Back 2:14.56 1/2
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 26.00 1/7 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:00.38 4/8

Lawrence SC     Total Individual Entries: 175  -  Total Relays: 0



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Miami SC Inc

1 Abdelmaguid, Yahia - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 28.59 6/3 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 32.64 5/9
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:02.09 5/7

2 Albertyn, Roxanne - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:21.79 1/3 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:08.48 1/9
#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:07.11 1/0 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 26.22 1/3
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 34.17 1/1 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 57.33 1/2

3 Allen, Archie - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 43.78 3/6 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 52.75 3/3
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 57.61 11/6 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 58.68 12/6

4 Andersen, Caitlin - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 5:32.09 4/8 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:34.26 9/5
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 32.01 12/3 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 37.56 12/5
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:10.66 11/7

5 Andersen, Lyndon - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 47.66 3/0 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 1:03.35 4/4
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 1:00.00 11/0 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 1:03.58 12/8

6 Ashcroft, Tei - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 27.02 1/5 #34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 59.71 1/5
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 24.87 2/7 #48 Boys 11&O 200 Back 2:16.02 1/1

7 Bailey, Summer - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:24.75 1/6 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:09.34 2/2
#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:08.04 2/3 #53 Girls 11&O 400 IM 5:14.80 1/5

8 Ball, Zoe - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 4:32.61 1/7 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:09.57 2/8
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 28.04 2/0 #39 Girls 12&O 800 Free 9:23.46 1/6
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:00.82 2/9

9 Bird, Kara - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 4:35.60 1/1 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:11.91 3/5
#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:10.87 3/4 #47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 2:30.29 1/0

10 Bootes, Indi - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:52.34 4/8 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 36.44 5/7
#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:17.09 4/1 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 31.90 11/9
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 42.61 6/1 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 33.84 7/0
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:08.99 9/0

11 Box, Stephanie - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:13.24 4/4 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:20.34 5/8
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 29.35 6/2 #47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 2:44.86 3/4
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 31.88 4/6 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:03.37 4/8

12 Burgess, James - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 4:49.95 3/1 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:13.77 4/5
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 27.53 4/8 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 30.32 4/2

13 Burns, Charlotte - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 47.21 8/9 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 45.54 15/1

14 Camenzuli, Ava - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:02.46 1/5 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:09.39 2/7
#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:05.59 1/7 #47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 2:23.33 1/6
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 27.70 1/4
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15 Chernichenko, Lev - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free NT 4/2 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back NT 4/6
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast NT 12/0 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly NT 13/4

16 Churchill, Charlie - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 4:24.28 2/4 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:03.55 2/8
#40 Boys 12&O 800 Free 9:07.22 1/2

17 Conrad, Alexander - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:50.27 3/1 #12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 5:08.35 4/2
#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:26.10 6/3 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 32.07 10/9

18 Covino, Georgia - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:36.95 10/5 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 36.38 10/1
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:13.89 13/8

19 Davidson, Dane - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 36.98 5/7 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:31.09 7/5
#34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:18.30 3/1 #48 Boys 11&O 200 Back 2:47.21 2/0

20 Fairley, Beau - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 34.46 13/4 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 46.84 8/1

21 Feltham, Mia - Female - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 4:25.65 1/3 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:10.71 2/9

22 Flinders, Phoebe - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:03.84 5/9 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:32.94 8/0
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 31.58 11/3 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 44.82 7/8
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 35.63 9/7 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:09.05 10/4

23 Freeman, Aria - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:21.64 7/8 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:49.88 9/5
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:53.06 11/7 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 51.62 10/6
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:21.02 16/9

24 Freeman, Zahnie - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 4:58.97 3/3 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:22.79 6/7
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 30.77 9/0 #39 Girls 12&O 800 Free 10:15.81 2/5
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:07.25 8/1

25 Garrett, Mila - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#31 Girls 10-11 100 Back 1:31.21 2/2 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 35.17 16/9
#47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 3:14.59 4/2

26 Gilbert, Kai - Male - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 4:03.79 1/2 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 1:52.27 1/4
#40 Boys 12&O 800 Free 8:37.74 1/3

27 Godden, Eloise - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 32.94 13/9 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 36.43 10/0
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:17.90 15/9

28 Goode, Cayden - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 4:29.40 2/7 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:03.78 2/0
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 25.48 3/6 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 56.57 3/6

29 Goode, Tanyka - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 4:30.20 1/6 #13 Mixed 13&O 1500 Free 18:06.64 1/3
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:08.18 1/8 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 27.21 1/9
#39 Girls 12&O 800 Free 9:29.16 1/7 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 58.93 2/4
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30 Grant, Cruz - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:56.05 3/0 #12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 5:15.15 4/8
#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:29.51 5/4 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:26.45 6/6
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 29.88 7/7 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 39.68 5/0
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 33.83 7/5 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:06.22 7/6

31 Grant, Mikayla - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 29.11 5/8 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:06.06 6/8

32 Hallal, Tyler - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:01.89 2/7 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 25.37 3/4
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 27.75 2/9 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 55.04 2/1

33 Hannaford, Naia - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 44.09 3/0 #31 Girls 10-11 100 Back 1:44.36 3/3
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 35.71 17/0 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:21.03 17/4

34 Harding, Lachlan - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 38.70 2/3 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 45.13 1/0
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 52.39 10/6 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 45.69 11/5

35 Hardy, Ash - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 40.48 2/0 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 49.03 2/7
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 57.98 11/2 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 44.05 10/1

36 Hardy, Elsie - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:28.69 5/3 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:17.22 4/0
#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:26.07 6/8 #53 Girls 11&O 400 IM 5:31.22 2/5
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:02.72 3/9

37 Hardy, Ernie - Male - Age: 8 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free NT 4/1 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back NT 4/2
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast NT 13/4

38 Hobday, Allegra - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 43.06 3/4 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 48.81 2/3
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 53.42 10/8 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 47.42 16/5

39 Hobday, Ayrton - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:03.24 4/1 #16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:42.55 7/4
#22 Boys 10-11 50 Back 38.79 1/8 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:40.63 8/5
#32 Boys 10-11 100 Back 1:29.24 1/7 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 31.86 10/6
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 45.22 8/5 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 37.10 8/1
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:11.83 10/2

40 Hobday, Saxon - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 42.86 2/9 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 50.59 2/0
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 54.44 10/9 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 49.05 16/3

41 Hockenhull, Grace - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:11.65 7/4 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:49.76 9/4
#21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 38.66 1/0 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:49.83 11/2
#31 Girls 10-11 100 Back 1:29.67 2/4 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 32.46 13/5
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 46.04 8/6 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 38.04 12/7
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:15.35 15/5

42 Hong, Anthony - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:04.12 4/8 #24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 36.51 5/3
#34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:23.33 4/2 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 31.88 10/1
#48 Boys 11&O 200 Back 2:56.57 3/3 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:14.09 11/3
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43 Hudson, Cooper - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 4:26.02 2/6 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:04.14 3/4
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 24.93 2/1 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 55.27 2/8

44 Johnston, Jack - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 4:23.58 1/9 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:03.39 2/1
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 57.73 3/8

45 Jones, Cooper - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 4:44.71 3/2 #24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 32.94 3/5
#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:15.81 4/2 #34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:10.86 2/1
#48 Boys 11&O 200 Back 2:29.82 2/5 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:05.34 7/5

46 Jones, Maya - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#13 Mixed 13&O 1500 Free 17:51.99 1/2 #39 Girls 12&O 800 Free 9:17.85 1/3

47 Kang, Lena - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:51.14 9/2 #21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 44.95 4/3
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 35.57 17/8 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 51.98 10/2
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 45.77 15/8 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:24.81 17/2

48 Keily, Harper - Female - Age: 8 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free NT 4/7 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back NT 4/2
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast NT 13/1 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly NT 18/3

49 Kuth, Mia - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 35.01 16/8

50 Lee, Arin - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:33.46 2/4 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 33.50 2/9
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:16.89 4/2 #47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 2:32.58 2/5
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 32.39 5/6

51 lee, Christine - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:14.26 4/1 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 34.53 4/4
#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:13.79 3/1 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 30.65 9/1
#47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 2:43.93 2/0 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 32.78 5/0
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:05.90 6/7

52 lee, Melly - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:54.31 4/9 #9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 3:15.19 4/7
#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:27.43 4/8 #21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 39.24 2/4
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:40.23 10/1 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 31.79 11/7
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 38.14 3/8 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 36.23 10/3
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:13.27 13/7

53 Llewellyn, Jack - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 39.14 2/7 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast NT 12/1

54 Low, Henry - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#10 Boys 11&O 200 Breast 2:56.43 2/1 #16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:21.06 3/7
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 36.25 4/5 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 32.21 5/8

55 Lydster, Kiara - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:30.78 7/2 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:17.45 15/8

56 Malone, Maconnel - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 28.69 1/7 #34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:01.76 1/6
#48 Boys 11&O 200 Back 2:10.69 1/3
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57 Marsden, Aratai - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:53.17 3/8 #6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:18.53 4/5
#22 Boys 10-11 50 Back 35.88 1/4 #32 Boys 10-11 100 Back 1:20.97 1/4
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 31.87 10/7 #48 Boys 11&O 200 Back 2:53.44 3/5
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 41.99 6/9 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 32.94 6/2

58 Marsden, Matanga - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:38.22 2/0 #10 Boys 11&O 200 Breast 2:57.59 2/0
#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:21.77 3/9 #24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 33.57 3/1
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 28.36 5/8 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 37.00 4/2
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 30.89 4/8 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:03.18 5/9

59 Marsden, Tawera Rosario - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 35.03 1/4 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 40.81 1/4
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 48.16 9/6 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 42.53 10/3

60 Martinot, Milla - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#13 Mixed 13&O 1500 Free 18:17.62 1/1 #39 Girls 12&O 800 Free 9:28.46 1/2

61 Matheson, Arthur - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 35.21 13/8

62 McKissack, Cade - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:00.51 1/8 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 26.94 2/5

63 Melo, Jessica - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:06.69 1/7 #47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 2:20.33 1/5
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 57.28 1/6

64 Melo, Makyra - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:34.87 2/5 #9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 2:55.55 2/2
#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:18.16 2/0 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:27.58 7/8
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:00.40 2/6

65 Mordue, Vivian - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 39.73 4/7 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 36.31 10/7
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:14.23 14/4

66 Morris, Rosie - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:36.31 7/5 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 37.07 5/9
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:32.97 8/9 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 29.31 6/3
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 41.94 6/2 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 32.13 4/0
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:06.55 7/3

67 Morriss, Atlantis - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 5:07.65 3/0 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:25.27 7/6
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 30.61 9/7 #47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 2:47.92 3/3
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 34.16 8/6 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:07.51 9/5

68 Mulkerrins, Archie - Male - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 1:55.95 1/7 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 24.72 2/2
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 52.71 1/2

69 O'Kearney, Elle - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 43.48 7/3 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 39.40 13/2

70 Prescott, Damon - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:26.87 4/2 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 35.92 8/3
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:15.91 11/9
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71 Proctor, Grace - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:34.20 6/2 #21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 41.55 3/6
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 33.95 16/4

72 Qiang, Jackie - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 32.24 11/3 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:12.27 10/0

73 Rackley, Alexander - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:20.51 5/4 #22 Boys 10-11 50 Back 40.55 2/2
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 35.18 13/7 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 51.43 9/9
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 43.56 10/2 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:18.10 12/7

74 Rackley, Claire - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:35.36 2/3 #9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 3:09.05 3/8
#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:27.09 4/7 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 33.93 3/1
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:20.15 5/1 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:12.62 3/2
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 29.40 6/1 #47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 2:42.30 2/1
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 38.06 3/1 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:04.37 5/2

75 Rankin, Eliana - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:43.80 3/7 #9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 3:06.33 3/6
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:23.01 6/1 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:21.25 6/4
#53 Girls 11&O 400 IM 5:54.52 2/1 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:07.30 8/8

76 Ravell, Cooper - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:01.71 2/5 #24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 30.76 2/3
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 25.25 2/9 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 27.25 2/2
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 56.91 3/7

77 Redden, Macey - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 35.41 17/2 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 46.05 8/2
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 42.05 14/0

78 Revell, Ethan - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 36.78 1/7 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 45.09 1/1
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 50.95 9/0 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 46.26 11/7

79 Richards, Soϐia - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 4:44.95 2/6 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:17.11 4/8
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 30.10 8/7 #39 Girls 12&O 800 Free 10:00.34 1/9
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:03.53 5/4

80 Richmond, Dougal - Male - Age: 21 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 4:01.15 1/6 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 1:55.88 1/2

81 Sakurai, Ayuu - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:03.34 1/2 #19 Girls 11&O 200 Fly 2:14.80 1/4
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:17.02 4/1 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 30.26 2/7

82 Sakurai, Yushin - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:15.00 3/1 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 32.00 5/7

83 Scarce, Marlie - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:14.06 4/2 #19 Girls 11&O 200 Fly 3:04.16 2/2
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:32.87 8/8 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 29.64 7/4
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 32.15 4/9 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:07.11 8/3

84 Shadforth, Tomo - Male - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 3:59.30 1/5 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 1:52.44 1/5
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 24.52 2/5 #48 Boys 11&O 200 Back 2:04.33 1/5
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85 Sharman, Bailey - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:25.22 4/6 #22 Boys 10-11 50 Back 41.87 2/0
#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:42.11 8/3 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 33.38 12/6
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 36.20 8/2 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:14.80 11/8

86 Sharman, Chloe - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:24.38 6/7 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:35.39 9/8
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 32.88 13/0 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 36.24 10/2
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:12.03 12/1

87 Smith, Gabriella - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:46.69 3/9 #5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:15.78 5/3
#11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 5:13.66 4/3 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 34.91 4/7
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:24.43 6/9 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:16.84 4/2
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 30.27 8/9 #47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 2:44.22 2/9
#53 Girls 11&O 400 IM 5:59.70 2/8 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 33.16 6/2
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:05.95 6/1

88 Stephenson, Willow - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:41.38 3/5 #5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:12.04 3/6
#11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 4:48.81 2/8 #19 Girls 11&O 200 Fly 2:50.68 2/6
#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 34.01 3/0 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:16.65 4/6
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 29.07 5/7 #39 Girls 12&O 800 Free 9:49.55 1/8
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 31.49 4/4 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:03.28 4/1

89 Sutcliffe, Will - Male - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:06.03 3/6 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 24.51 2/4
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 26.76 1/8 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 54.06 2/5

90 Swan, Mimi - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:18.22 7/7 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:49.93 9/3
#21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 40.98 2/0 #31 Girls 10-11 100 Back 1:30.26 2/6
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 35.82 18/4 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 51.46 10/3
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 40.05 13/0 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:18.31 16/5

91 Taylor, Ashton - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 37.33 1/0 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 43.71 1/6
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 53.47 10/8 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 43.78 10/7

92 Taylor, Carter - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:27.84 4/7 #22 Boys 10-11 50 Back 40.52 2/6
#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:36.59 7/7 #32 Boys 10-11 100 Back 1:31.10 1/0
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 31.90 10/8 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 35.82 8/5
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:11.73 10/3

93 Tregenza, Beth - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 2:44.05 1/0 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:15.21 2/3
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:20.12 5/7 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:17.26 4/8
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 28.78 4/0 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 34.44 1/9
#53 Girls 11&O 400 IM 5:27.73 1/0 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:03.15 4/2

94 Tregenza, Josie - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 40.60 2/2 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 46.97 1/8
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 55.08 11/6 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 55.02 16/9

95 Trgo, Iskra - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:27.28 4/1 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:29.23 7/0
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 31.33 10/6 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 41.45 5/1
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:09.83 11/4



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Miami SC Inc

96 Truman, Braxtyn - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:00.71 1/0 #12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 4:30.16 2/1
#20 Boys 11&O 200 Fly 2:15.80 1/7 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:08.46 3/1
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 27.81 4/9 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 36.34 4/3
#54 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:05.72 1/7 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 28.11 3/3
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:01.10 4/9

97 Truman, Maximus - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 4:18.71 1/0 #24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 29.94 1/0
#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:00.92 2/5 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 28.14 3/6
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 56.05 3/4

98 Tuohy, Alyssa - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:39.39 7/1 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 34.75 16/6
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 44.92 7/0 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 38.45 13/4
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:16.82 15/6

99 Walton, Harry - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:37.73 7/1 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 32.50 11/7
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:10.37 9/9

100 Walton, Pippa - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 37.10 1/7 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 46.97 1/1
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 52.13 10/7 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 56.12 17/3

101 Watson, Ella - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:42.35 3/6 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 34.64 4/6
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:21.23 6/4 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:12.73 3/7
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 29.19 5/9 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:03.11 4/6

102 Wood, Zara - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 5:00.98 3/7 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:25.02 7/5
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 30.19 8/8 #47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 2:42.77 2/8
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:06.75 7/1

103 Wunderlin, Levi - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 4:25.14 2/5 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:01.23 2/3
#40 Boys 12&O 800 Free 9:03.80 1/6 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:01.50 5/4

Miami SC Inc     Total Individual Entries: 476  -  Total Relays: 0

New Zealand

1 Kenny (V), Sam - Male - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 56.16 1/3 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 25.25 1/3

2 Lyles (V), Jasmine - Female - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 2:38.38 1/6 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:12.95 1/2

3 Nadilo (V), Marina - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:15.95 4/5 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 28.73 4/7
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:01.65 3/6

New Zealand     Total Individual Entries: 7  -  Total Relays: 0

Norway

1 Stang (V), August - Male - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 29.37 1/6 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 26.81 1/9
Norway     Total Individual Entries: 2  -  Total Relays: 0



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Olympique Noumea Nation

1 Baldovini (V), Antoine - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:22.73 1/0 #12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 4:25.28 2/3
#13 Mixed 13&O 1500 Free 17:43.83 1/5 #24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 34.35 4/4
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 27.72 4/0 #40 Boys 12&O 800 Free 9:12.97 1/7
#54 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:05.66 1/2

2 Broquart (V), Victor - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 5:04.23 4/5 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:21.27 4/0
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 30.38 8/2 #40 Boys 12&O 800 Free 10:32.07 2/3
#54 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:50.16 2/3

3 Delunel (V), Cloe - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:50.95 4/7 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:30.16 5/8
#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 35.07 4/1 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:18.15 4/9
#47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 2:49.56 3/2 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 32.11 4/8
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:08.02 9/2

4 Dubourdieu Cuki (V), Djenna - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:18.10 5/7 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:35.39 6/0
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 32.24 12/8 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 33.75 7/7
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:12.40 12/9

5 Dumesnil (V), Anne Laure - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:10.34 3/5 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 33.71 3/6
#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:15.04 4/3 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 29.02 5/2
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 29.04 1/7

6 Vinit (V), Ruben - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:14.01 3/2 #16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:33.61 5/9
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 31.57 9/9 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 41.04 6/3
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 31.43 5/4 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:12.24 10/8

Olympique Noumea Nation  Total Individual Entries: 35  -  Total Relays: 0

Palestine

1 Abu Shamaleh (V), Marina - Female - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 2:47.59 1/9 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:14.15 1/0
Palestine     Total Individual Entries: 2  -  Total Relays: 0



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Palm Beach Currumbin SC

1 Carroll-Cinque, Finn - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:42.78 2/9 #16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:27.79 4/9
#24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 34.39 4/5 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:22.23 5/5
#34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:15.93 3/3 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 29.34 6/9
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 38.73 5/7 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 32.33 5/0
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:05.15 7/4

2 Carroll-Cinque, Rafael - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:34.54 2/2 #12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 4:53.70 3/0
#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:29.89 5/5 #24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 33.99 3/8
#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:17.89 4/1 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 28.51 6/4
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 36.60 4/6 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 30.72 4/7
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:01.85 5/6

3 Cramer, Edward - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 33.04 3/6 #34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:15.90 3/5
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 28.46 5/0 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:03.23 6/4

4 Gillett, Coco - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:13.47 4/6 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 29.87 7/7
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 41.73 6/3 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 32.04 4/2
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:04.45 5/7

5 Gore, Sierra Jey - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 32.98 14/5 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 38.17 12/8
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:18.66 16/3

6 Hurford, Layla - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#39 Girls 12&O 800 Free 10:14.66 2/4

7 Hurford, Rhys - Male - Age: 8 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 45.59 3/1 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 53.69 3/6

8 Innes, Sophie - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:28.34 1/1 #5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:04.07 1/1
#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 31.02 1/0 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:06.24 1/1
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 27.21 2/4 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 28.23 1/3
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 59.56 2/5

9 Lynch, Cooper - Male - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 57.55 1/2 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 24.45 1/9
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 26.16 1/1 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 53.39 1/8

10 Reid, Olive - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:20.24 7/1 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 39.82 13/7
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:23.56 17/6

11 Squires, Autumn - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:10.83 3/3 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 28.59 3/9
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 30.97 3/2 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:03.49 4/9

12 Stotz, Oliana - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 33.82 15/8 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 45.96 8/3

13 Webber, Beau - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 44.84 3/8 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 52.54 3/0
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 54.71 11/3 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 58.78 17/1

14 Yuen, Carla - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:11.75 12/3



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Palm Beach Currumbin SC

15 Zhu, Florence - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 41.68 6/4 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:12.50 13/5
Palm Beach Currumbin SC     Total Individual Entries: 60  -  Total Relays: 0

Papua New Guinea

1 Tarere (V), Josh - Male - Age: 26 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 24.20 1/1 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 53.80 1/9
Papua New Guinea     Total Individual Entries: 2  -  Total Relays: 0



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Pimpama SC Inc

1 Armitage, Evelyn - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:05.19 6/4 #5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:27.10 7/4
#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:36.44 7/3 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 33.18 14/1
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 44.37 7/2 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 37.30 11/7
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:14.52 14/2

2 Biggs, Kobe - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#22 Boys 10-11 50 Back 43.38 3/5 #32 Boys 10-11 100 Back 1:35.53 2/2
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 36.31 14/5 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 45.76 11/3
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:23.34 13/3

3 Bodycott, Elyssa - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:43.17 10/9 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:17.62 15/0

4 Coleman, Lily - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:40.48 2/9 #11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 5:00.43 3/2
#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:23.34 3/8 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:22.43 6/2
#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:21.21 5/0 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 37.79 3/3
#53 Girls 11&O 400 IM 5:46.34 2/7 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:06.70 7/7

5 Davenport, Cassandra - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 38.06 1/8 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 48.95 2/6
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 53.08 10/1 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 46.50 16/4

6 Davenport, Chloe - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:21.91 6/6 #11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 5:11.80 4/4
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 41.19 5/6 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 34.12 8/5
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:06.70 7/2

7 Davenport, Lachlan - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:57.35 4/4 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 42.22 7/5
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:13.31 11/4

8 Davenport, William - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:49.14 3/7 #10 Boys 11&O 200 Breast 2:57.48 2/8
#40 Boys 12&O 800 Free 10:01.90 1/0 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 37.42 4/0
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:05.11 6/9

9 Eddie, Lyla - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 2:56.61 2/7 #11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 4:48.48 2/7
#53 Girls 11&O 400 IM 5:31.86 2/3 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:02.89 4/5

10 Findlay, Joshua - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:20.81 3/2 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 28.91 6/8
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 36.16 3/9 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:05.10 6/0

11 Hall, Charlotte - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 2:49.40 2/4 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:17.27 2/8
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 35.19 2/3

12 Khatshen, Owen - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:22.05 5/3 #6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:38.32 4/0

13 Lowe, Harper - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:00.95 5/1 #5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:17.92 5/2
#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 38.25 6/2 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:34.45 9/6
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 33.20 6/7 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:12.55 13/3

14 Lowry, Josie - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:12.91 3/0 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:16.87 4/7
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 29.95 8/3 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 32.53 5/7
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:06.30 6/0



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Pimpama SC Inc

15 Martinez, Jotham - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#10 Boys 11&O 200 Breast 2:49.74 2/3 #16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:15.79 2/1
#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:23.55 5/1 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 27.99 5/6

16 Morris, Cooper - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:17.15 2/0 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 34.00 2/0

17 Morris, Emmitt - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:21.52 1/1 #10 Boys 11&O 200 Breast 2:35.80 1/1
#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:08.44 2/4 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:07.30 3/7
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 25.43 3/5 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 31.14 2/5
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 28.74 3/8 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 56.14 3/3

18 Mower, Corben - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 40.04 2/1 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 46.06 2/5
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 49.75 11/0

19 O'Brien, Kobe - Male - Age: 8 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free NT 4/0 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back NT 4/7
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast NT 13/5 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly NT 13/2

20 Paguti, Ayami - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:17.82 7/2 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:45.69 8/6
#21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 41.28 3/5 #31 Girls 10-11 100 Back 1:38.67 3/4
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 32.13 12/1 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 46.75 8/1
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 36.61 11/5 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:18.99 16/2

21 Platon, Dannielle - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:47.38 4/4 #5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:15.31 5/4
#9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 3:07.99 3/1 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:25.34 4/5
#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 36.33 5/2 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:21.21 5/9
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 39.26 4/3 #53 Girls 11&O 400 IM 6:07.24 2/0
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 33.56 6/9

22 Pschaider, Leegardia - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 43.28 3/3 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 49.14 2/2
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 57.11 11/1 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 52.14 16/8

23 Rachow, Corbin - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 5:14.28 4/1 #24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 35.19 4/7
#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:28.91 6/8 #34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:20.59 3/0
#48 Boys 11&O 200 Back 2:49.88 3/4 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:09.73 9/8

24 Roelandts, Hanna - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:15.27 2/6 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 35.95 5/4
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 29.72 7/6

25 Sabo, Cruz - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#22 Boys 10-11 50 Back 40.67 2/7 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:43.51 8/6
#32 Boys 10-11 100 Back 1:29.53 1/8 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 34.22 12/0
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 38.02 9/3 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:16.82 12/4

26 Sullivan, Liam - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:01.09 4/2 #6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:15.01 3/8
#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:25.98 4/1 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:29.32 6/0
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 30.70 8/9 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 38.73 5/1
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 32.79 6/4 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:07.72 8/0



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Pimpama SC Inc

27 Sun, Issac - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:01.65 4/7 #6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:32.60 4/8
#22 Boys 10-11 50 Back 38.05 1/6 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:39.39 7/9
#32 Boys 10-11 100 Back 1:31.43 2/3 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 31.61 10/4
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 44.61 8/4 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 36.15 8/6
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:09.20 9/2

28 Sun, Ivy - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:45.02 3/1 #9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 3:02.65 3/4
#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:21.26 3/5 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 36.94 5/8
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:35.50 9/0 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 30.06 8/6
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 36.41 2/0 #53 Girls 11&O 400 IM 6:17.92 2/9
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 33.64 7/6 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:07.20 8/2

29 White, Bailey - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:27.08 4/0 #24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 31.04 2/2
#34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:07.56 2/4 #48 Boys 11&O 200 Back 2:28.11 1/9
#54 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:31.63 1/9

30 Wright, Oscar - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 44.05 7/0 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 37.47 8/0

31 Zhang, Selina - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:51.35 4/1 #5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:16.81 5/6
#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 34.63 4/5 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:14.95 4/4
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 29.89 7/1 #47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 2:45.47 3/5
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 41.53 5/0 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 33.42 6/8
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:10.22 11/6

Pimpama SC Inc     Total Individual Entries: 163  -  Total Relays: 0

Samoa

1 Toia (V), Christian - Male - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 29.15 1/5 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 27.61 2/8
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 56.06 3/5

Samoa     Total Individual Entries: 3  -  Total Relays: 0



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Somerset SC (Gold Coast)

1 Anderson, Cooper - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 59.60 1/7 #12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 4:18.01 1/8
#20 Boys 11&O 200 Fly 2:10.14 1/2 #34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:05.02 1/8
#54 Boys 11&O 400 IM 4:45.75 1/3 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 56.59 3/2

2 Anderson, Isla - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:55.25 5/3 #9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 3:07.64 3/7
#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:30.00 5/1 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:34.36 9/3
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 32.45 13/4 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 37.40 11/9
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:09.55 10/0

3 Anderson, Knox - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:34.83 2/7 #12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 4:40.29 3/4
#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:14.37 4/3 #34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:12.16 2/0
#48 Boys 11&O 200 Back 2:33.27 2/6 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:03.15 5/0

4 Anderson, Levi - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:13.98 1/6 #10 Boys 11&O 200 Breast 2:24.54 1/2
#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:07.90 1/0 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:09.36 3/8
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 30.48 1/0 #54 Boys 11&O 400 IM 4:49.45 1/6

5 Baxter, Danny - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:08.69 1/4 #12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 3:59.95 1/3
#20 Boys 11&O 200 Fly 2:05.80 1/3 #34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:07.21 1/9
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 25.17 2/0 #40 Boys 12&O 800 Free 8:26.15 1/5
#54 Boys 11&O 400 IM 4:34.31 1/4 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 53.93 2/4

6 Brant, Harper - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 33.72 15/7 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 38.30 12/0
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:16.89 15/7

7 Campbell, Emme - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:27.08 7/0 #21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 44.30 3/9
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 35.52 17/1 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 41.70 14/7
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:21.55 17/3

8 Campbell, Finn - Male - Age: 8 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 46.31 3/8 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 49.04 2/1
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 59.21 11/1 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 1:00.37 12/2

9 Campbell, Noah - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:35.76 2/1 #6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:10.57 3/3
#12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 4:38.99 2/9 #24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 36.47 5/5
#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:15.58 4/6 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 28.70 6/2
#40 Boys 12&O 800 Free 9:40.17 1/8 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 41.53 6/8
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 31.82 5/5 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:02.46 5/8

10 Deschamps, Ethan - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:00.73 1/9 #20 Boys 11&O 200 Fly 2:19.82 1/1
#24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 29.56 1/8 #34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:03.19 1/2
#48 Boys 11&O 200 Back 2:20.05 1/8 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 27.07 2/3

11 Drury, Ella - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:27.12 7/9 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:43.31 7/9
#21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 44.66 4/5 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 37.32 18/2
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 47.68 9/4 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 42.37 15/4

12 Drury, Mia - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:39.15 2/8 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:14.09 3/0
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 28.92 5/5 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 32.97 6/3
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:02.51 3/0



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Somerset SC (Gold Coast)

13 Grigg, Grace - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:48.44 4/3 #11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 5:28.04 4/1
#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:35.20 6/8 #21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 36.60 1/5
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:30.61 8/2 #31 Girls 10-11 100 Back 1:19.77 1/4
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 29.70 7/3 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 41.36 5/7
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 32.15 5/4 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:06.88 7/9

14 Hart, Rose - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 37.31 6/4 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:19.56 5/6
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 31.16 10/5 #47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 3:00.19 3/0
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 37.56 12/3

15 Hasselle, Hugo - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:21.55 4/3 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 30.65 8/0
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 34.11 7/6 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:05.48 7/3

16 Hokibara, Lisa - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:35.84 6/9 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:34.81 9/2
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 32.74 13/7 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 42.66 6/8
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 35.53 9/2 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:14.01 13/0

17 Irish, Chelsea - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 41.47 2/1 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 52.85 3/9
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 58.84 12/3 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 55.10 17/4

18 Jeong, Bora - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:50.63 4/2 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 38.29 6/7
#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:20.04 5/7

19 Johnston, Summer - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 30.26 1/2 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:04.80 1/2
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 26.83 1/7 #47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 2:21.83 1/3
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 57.89 1/1

20 Kingston, Dylan - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 37.69 2/4 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 46.58 11/1

21 Li, Jingyu - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:41.32 6/8 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 34.97 13/2
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 47.48 8/0

22 Li, Teanna - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 38.62 6/0 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:24.85 6/1
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 33.37 14/0

23 Macarthur, Joshua - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 32.19 11/5 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 43.89 7/8
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:13.93 11/5

24 Mallet, Oliver - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 38.56 6/4 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 32.68 11/0

25 McGrath, Elenor - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 4:41.50 2/4 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 33.02 2/7
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:12.36 3/6 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 27.96 2/8
#47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 2:32.00 1/9 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 30.47 3/5
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:01.38 3/5

26 McGrath, Susannah - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:48.40 8/0 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 34.33 16/5



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Somerset SC (Gold Coast)

27 Melbourn, Jocelyne - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:06.82 2/6 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 27.77 2/7
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 29.16 1/1 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:00.56 2/1

28 Olsson, Alexander - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#10 Boys 11&O 200 Breast 2:52.71 2/2 #16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:19.99 3/6
#20 Boys 11&O 200 Fly 2:54.70 1/9 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 37.02 4/7
#54 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:40.95 2/5

29 Perndt, Mia - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:14.72 4/0 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 36.50 5/1
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 29.40 6/7 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 31.15 3/1
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:04.59 5/1

30 Peters, Zoe - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 41.13 2/9 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 34.49 16/3
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 45.24 8/4

31 Pitura, Aksel - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 43.03 7/6 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:14.75 11/7

32 Pitura, Jakub - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#10 Boys 11&O 200 Breast 3:01.77 3/5 #16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:25.37 4/2
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 38.23 5/3

33 Pitura, Kasia - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 2:38.22 1/3 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:13.33 1/8
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 33.25 1/3

34 Sewell, Jack - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:36.40 2/8 #12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 4:47.06 3/7
#24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 33.15 3/2 #34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:11.84 2/8
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 30.86 9/3 #48 Boys 11&O 200 Back 2:32.55 2/3
#54 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:25.61 1/0 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:06.52 7/1

35 Simoes, Amelie - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:12.75 3/1 #11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 5:38.62 4/0
#21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 34.07 1/4 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:30.48 8/6
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 29.08 5/1 #47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 3:01.80 3/9
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 31.24 3/0 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:06.91 8/4

36 Snow, Yvonne - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:08.39 6/1 #5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:26.70 6/0
#9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 3:14.57 4/2 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:27.59 5/4
#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 39.10 7/5 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:24.10 6/7
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 31.46 10/9 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 40.08 4/9
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 34.68 8/9 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:11.65 12/4

37 Stotz, Koa - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:04.21 1/3 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 1:54.61 1/3
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 23.45 1/5 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 29.26 1/3
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 50.65 1/4

38 Strachan, Chelsea - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:27.01 1/7 #9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 2:31.37 1/5
#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:12.16 1/6 #19 Girls 11&O 200 Fly 2:34.62 1/0
#47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 2:40.08 2/2 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 34.05 1/7

39 Strachan, Tori - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 2:59.25 2/8 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:25.25 4/4



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Somerset SC (Gold Coast)

40 Suttling, Izabella - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:27.58 4/9 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 31.73 11/6
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 37.86 3/6

41 Talbot, Annie - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 40.02 2/6 #31 Girls 10-11 100 Back 1:25.38 1/2
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 33.55 15/3 #47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 3:03.98 4/5

42 Talbot, Lachlan - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#10 Boys 11&O 200 Breast 2:45.23 1/9 #16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:17.28 2/9
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 35.57 3/7

43 Tarrant, Cohen - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:11.21 1/5 #10 Boys 11&O 200 Breast 2:22.73 1/3
#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:04.85 1/2 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 29.77 1/7

44 Tarrant, Sophia - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:45.74 3/8 #9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 2:55.06 2/6
#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:14.88 2/5 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 34.35 1/8

45 Teng, Jasmine - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 4:46.64 2/2 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:17.56 5/5
#39 Girls 12&O 800 Free 9:55.53 1/0 #53 Girls 11&O 400 IM 5:32.35 2/6

46 Wei, Arissa - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 3:07.32 3/2 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:25.99 4/6
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 33.00 14/3 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 37.54 3/5
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 37.44 12/4

47 Wei, Evan - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#10 Boys 11&O 200 Breast 2:46.95 2/4 #16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:15.83 2/8
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 28.33 5/7 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 34.50 2/9
#54 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:38.00 2/4 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:07.09 8/3

48 Wei, Jayden - Male - Age: 8 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 38.71 2/6 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 50.98 2/8
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 47.74 9/5 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 44.45 10/8

49 Wong, Lihwa - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 2:43.78 1/8 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:15.44 2/2
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 28.70 4/6 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 34.68 2/5
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:06.51 7/5

50 Wong, Liyng - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:32.33 1/9 #5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:06.87 2/7
#19 Girls 11&O 200 Fly 2:27.25 1/2 #53 Girls 11&O 400 IM 5:18.80 1/2
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 30.45 3/4

51 Woollven, Harry - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 4:37.51 2/0 #24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 32.96 3/3
#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:11.97 3/0 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 28.18 5/2
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 31.91 5/6 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 59.91 4/3

52 Yang, Ivy - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:33.35 6/3 #21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 39.50 2/3
#31 Girls 10-11 100 Back 1:26.82 1/1 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 33.73 15/1
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 42.85 6/9

Somerset SC (Gold Coast)  Total Individual Entries: 253  -  Total Relays: 0



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Southport Olympic SC Inc

1 Alford, Nick - Male - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 4:08.16 1/7 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 1:56.15 1/1

2 Barlow, Lily - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:09.42 2/1 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 28.68 4/3
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:00.40 2/2

3 Bautista, Victoria Hannah - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 40.04 13/8

4 Bu, Aaron - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 30.71 2/5 #34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:08.07 2/3
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 27.97 5/3 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:02.18 5/1

5 Carson, Mia - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 32.24 2/3 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:08.80 2/2

6 Cothill, Ryan - Male - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#10 Boys 11&O 200 Breast 2:18.02 1/5 #16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:03.28 1/5

7 Czegledi, Daniel - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:10.31 2/3 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 31.68 2/2

8 Downie, Amelia - Female - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 2:39.90 1/7 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:13.24 1/1

9 Hafez, Malak - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:14.67 4/8 #11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 4:59.60 3/6
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:30.18 8/3

10 Henderson, Poppy - Female - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:08.66 2/0 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 28.35 3/5
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 28.69 1/2 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:00.71 2/8

11 Herraman, Samuel - Male - Age: 24 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 54.25 1/4 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 22.96 1/4
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 24.61 1/4 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 51.59 1/3

12 Hetherington, Kiera - Female - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:04.62 1/0 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 32.23 2/5
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 29.62 1/0 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:01.14 3/4

13 Holland, Cooper - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:11.88 3/6 #12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 4:50.27 3/8
#24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 35.30 4/8 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:23.11 5/7
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 32.80 6/5 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:07.01 8/5

14 Jin, Xiaoyu - Female - Age: 8 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free NT 4/2 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast NT 13/6
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly NT 18/6

15 Jones, Lucinda - Female - Age: 22 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:08.60 2/4 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:06.92 1/8

16 Ketchell, Peter - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 25.46 3/3 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 27.53 2/7
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 56.04 2/9

17 Laird-Britton, Hunter - Female - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 32.78 2/6



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026
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Southport Olympic SC Inc

18 Lambert, Ryder - Male - Age: 21 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 25.82 1/4 #34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 55.68 1/4
#48 Boys 11&O 200 Back 2:02.88 1/4

19 McCallum, Sophie - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 30.20 1/6 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:04.40 1/3

20 McConnell-Hackett, Darcey - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:18.13 5/1 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 30.99 10/4
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 33.27 6/1 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:10.31 11/2

21 Mcfarlane, Kayla - Female - Age: 21 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:03.82 1/7 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 29.70 1/5
#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:04.69 1/6 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 28.22 1/5

22 McGloughlin, Hunter - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 27.58 2/1

23 Simpson, Paikea - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 38.50 1/8 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 32.02 12/6
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 41.96 14/8 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:19.84 16/8

24 Simpson, Te Kahurangi - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:32.96 7/3 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 30.58 8/8
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:08.26 9/5

25 Smith, Alia - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 44.32 3/1 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 51.80 3/3
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 58.16 12/5 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 59.63 17/8

26 Smith, Jad - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#26 Boys 50 Back 37.69 1/6 #36 Boys 100 Back 1:25.83 1/5
#44 Boys 50 Free 30.87 1/6 #56 Boys 50 Fly 34.34 1/2
#60 Boys 100 Free 1:09.31 1/6

27 Sutton, Declan - Male - Age: 23 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 55.58 1/5 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 23.82 1/3
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 51.03 1/5

28 Wallace, Grace - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 48.29 4/5 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 57.73 4/3
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 1:02.03 12/8 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 57.30 17/2

29 Wang, Jimmy - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:10.27 2/5 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 31.50 2/3

30 Wang, Lillian - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 5:04.97 3/8 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:25.27 7/3
#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:18.27 5/4 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 30.56 9/2
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:07.21 8/7

31 Willmann, Ethan - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#22 Boys 10-11 50 Back 38.96 1/0 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 32.91 11/9
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 36.57 8/7 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:14.75 11/1

32 Wojtasik, Martin - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 36.36 14/3 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 43.34 10/6

33 Wojtasik, Maya - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:10.06 6/9 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:33.61 6/6
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 32.06 12/7 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 40.27 5/4
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 36.74 11/2 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:14.28 14/3



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Southport Olympic SC Inc

34 Xiong, James - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:32.29 5/1 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 31.45 9/8
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 41.17 6/2 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:12.21 10/1

Southport Olympic SC Inc     Total Individual Entries: 108  -  Total Relays: 0



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld)

1 Alvarez-Calderon, Martina - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:38.06 10/6 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 32.00 12/5
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 35.04 9/3 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:12.49 13/4

2 Arthur, Jane - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:55.15 5/5 #5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:26.75 6/9
#21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 37.42 1/3 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:35.62 9/9
#31 Girls 10-11 100 Back 1:20.79 1/5 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 31.98 12/4
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 45.15 7/9 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 36.10 10/5
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:09.53 10/8

3 Baragry, Genevieve - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 29.15 5/0 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 31.40 3/9
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:06.87 7/0

4 Bardina, Eva - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 2:59.70 2/0 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:21.86 3/3
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 31.79 11/2 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 38.04 3/7
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:16.88 15/2

5 Butlin, Charlotte - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 3:09.91 3/0 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:25.85 4/3
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:37.09 10/3 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 30.71 9/8
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 35.79 2/6 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:09.25 10/2

6 Fok, Janelle - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 3:05.45 3/3 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:25.14 3/9
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 31.41 10/7 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 36.23 2/1
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 33.46 6/0

7 Geddes, Lilly - Female - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 29.65 2/5 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:02.12 3/1

8 Grieve, Freya - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 35.15 16/0

9 Grifϐiths, Lucy - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 44.96 4/6 #31 Girls 10-11 100 Back 1:41.95 3/5
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 36.35 18/5 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 45.01 15/7
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:19.05 16/7

10 Howard, Stella - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:58.45 5/2 #5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:22.39 6/2
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 36.43 10/8 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:11.09 11/0

11 Howe, Sarah - Female - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#7 Girls 100 Fly 1:13.43 1/2 #43 Girls 50 Free 31.01 1/3
#55 Girls 50 Fly 32.28 1/4 #59 Girls 100 Free 1:06.18 1/6

12 Jones, Olivia - Female - Age: 8 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 39.58 2/5 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 47.46 1/9
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 57.13 11/8 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 52.07 16/1

13 Kitchen, Sienna - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 27.17 1/0 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 31.16 3/8
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 59.57 2/3

14 Lana, Valanna - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:20.14 6/5 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 30.35 9/4
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 34.05 8/4 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:06.97 8/5



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld)

15 Nunn, Emmersen - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:09.87 2/9 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:12.92 3/7
#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:08.72 2/6 #47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 2:26.80 1/7
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 30.17 2/2

16 Obree, Ella - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 45.87 3/9 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 52.51 3/8
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 54.67 11/5 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 57.39 17/7

17 Obree, Kate - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 43.75 3/1 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 38.17 18/1
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 49.62 9/7 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 42.05 14/9

18 Purza Page, Aria - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 42.85 2/0 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 47.86 2/4
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 59.72 12/6 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 1:02.31 18/4

19 Rameau, Ivy - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:40.71 3/4 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 32.88 2/2
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:16.51 4/3 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:12.40 3/6
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 28.64 4/4

20 Roper, Eva - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 3:14.50 4/6 #15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:29.45 5/7
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:34.12 9/4 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 31.36 10/2
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 40.52 5/3 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:09.94 11/5

21 Roper, Georgie - Female - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:18.85 1/5 #11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 4:17.56 1/4
#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:16.65 2/1 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:02.66 1/3
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 28.54 3/8 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 30.44 2/0
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 57.59 1/7

22 Steele, Chloe - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:15.39 5/5 #9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 3:10.48 3/9
#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:26.74 4/2 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 36.98 5/0
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:41.45 10/8 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 29.41 6/8
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 37.45 3/4 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 32.26 5/5
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:08.16 9/7

23 Steele, Emma - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#25 Girls 50 Back 58.34 1/6 #43 Girls 50 Free 43.68 1/0
#49 Girls 50 Breast 55.85 1/2 #55 Girls 50 Fly 55.99 1/7

24 Stephen, Indiana - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 40.76 2/7 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 33.57 15/6
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld)     Total Individual Entries: 109  -  Total Relays: 0



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Superϐish SC Inc

1 Canton, Brianna - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 37.42 6/5 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:26.37 6/0
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 32.33 12/0 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 34.95 9/5
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:14.19 13/9

2 Evans, Landon - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:25.86 4/7

3 Evans, Lucinda - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:37.26 7/2 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 39.83 7/2
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:44.20 11/5 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 31.47 11/4
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 42.91 7/4 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 38.36 12/9
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:11.18 11/9

4 Johnson, Tate - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 34.06 3/0 #34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:14.84 3/4
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 30.09 7/0 #48 Boys 11&O 200 Back 2:40.99 2/7
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:07.15 8/2

5 Kim, Hyeonil - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 31.85 10/3 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 43.62 7/7
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 34.99 7/1 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:14.75 11/2

6 Surch, Damien - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:24.60 4/6 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 27.88 5/5
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 35.67 3/1 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 31.33 4/9
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:03.68 6/3

7 Surch, Matthew - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:27.49 6/2 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 29.51 7/3
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 39.84 5/9 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 33.19 6/8
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:07.15 8/6

8 Tomizawa, Anna - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:23.89 6/2

9 Yearbury, Elysa - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:56.45 5/6 #5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:18.41 5/8
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 34.57 8/8

Superϐish SC Inc     Total Individual Entries: 36  -  Total Relays: 0

Tonga

1 Ohuaϐi (V), Finau - Male - Age: 25 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:01.57 2/2 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 24.14 1/7
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 25.42 1/6 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 53.76 1/0

Tonga     Total Individual Entries: 4  -  Total Relays: 0



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Trinity Aquatic Club (Qld)

1 Bebendorf, Izaac - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:07.35 2/0 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 25.82 3/7

2 Boglis, Evany - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:03.44 5/8 #9 Girls 11&O 200 Breast 3:11.73 4/4
#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:27.54 4/0 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 33.16 14/7
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 39.69 4/2 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 37.33 11/1
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:15.32 15/4

3 Castles, Willow - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 34.80 16/2 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 41.91 14/1
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:18.85 16/6

4 Danagher, Finn - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 37.25 1/8 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 42.67 1/5
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 48.96 9/7 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 41.02 10/4

5 Donnelly, Chelsea - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 39.58 2/3 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 48.48 2/5
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 57.96 12/4 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 46.23 15/9

6 Eddy, Amelia - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:50.42 4/6 #11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 5:12.03 4/5
#21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 38.28 1/1 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:29.61 8/5
#31 Girls 10-11 100 Back 1:22.99 1/3 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 31.46 10/0
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 46.83 8/8 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 36.47 10/9
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:08.89 9/8

7 Ferguson, Charlotte - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:13.46 4/3 #11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 4:48.51 2/1

8 Ferguson, James - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:00.79 4/3 #6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:18.93 4/3
#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:36.23 6/2 #22 Boys 10-11 50 Back 38.30 1/2
#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:36.35 7/2 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 31.33 9/7
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 42.44 7/3 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 33.63 6/9
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:07.77 8/9

9 Ferguson, Madeleine - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:22.48 3/2 #51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 36.23 2/7

10 Harth, Declan - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:16.85 3/9 #24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 34.11 3/9
#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:27.72 6/7 #34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:17.79 3/7
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 28.56 6/5 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 32.92 6/6
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:04.84 6/8

11 Harvey, Hayley Lynn - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#11 Girls 11&O 400 Free 5:16.56 4/2 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 38.41 6/8
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 31.46 10/8 #47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 3:02.79 4/4
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 41.73 6/5 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 36.67 11/3
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:09.18 10/6

12 Harvey, Pearl - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 43.76 3/2 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 49.90 2/8
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 50.09 9/8

13 Maxton, Lucy - Female - Age: 8 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 54.81 4/3 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 57.69 4/5
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 1:08.48 13/4



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Trinity Aquatic Club (Qld)

14 Maxton, Thea - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:08.03 6/7 #5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:28.15 7/3
#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:45.30 8/3 #21 Girls 10-11 50 Back 42.49 3/7
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:43.75 11/4 #31 Girls 10-11 100 Back 1:31.87 2/7
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 34.83 16/7 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 38.79 13/3
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:16.25 15/3

15 Morgan, David - Male - Age: 32 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#20 Boys 11&O 200 Fly 2:01.78 1/4

16 O'Connor, Frankie - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 36.84 1/2 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 42.95 1/3
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 48.90 9/3 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 41.02 14/2

17 Ruscitti, Oliver - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:48.28 3/2 #12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 5:06.89 4/6
#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:34.20 6/3 #24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 34.60 4/3
#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:25.45 5/9 #34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:23.67 4/1
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 28.70 6/7 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 37.82 4/9
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 32.88 6/3 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:07.22 8/7

18 Ryan, Flynn - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 30.71 9/4 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 42.03 7/4
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:10.42 10/4

19 Sheppard, Charli - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 35.29 4/0 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 29.63 6/9
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 32.87 6/5

20 Song, Jiwoo - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:34.16 6/5

21 Thomson, Jai - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:21.28 5/5 #16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:45.11 7/3
#22 Boys 10-11 50 Back 41.81 2/8 #32 Boys 10-11 100 Back 1:31.38 2/5
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 33.50 12/7 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 46.61 8/7
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 38.77 9/2 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:17.12 12/5

22 Warbrooke, Sahara-Grace - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 39.58 2/4 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 49.52 2/1
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 55.38 11/7 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 51.50 16/7

23 Young, Indiana - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 39.61 2/6 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 50.85 3/5
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 57.84 11/9 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 59.85 17/0

24 Zhou, Zoey - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#41 Girls 8-9 50 Free 36.30 1/6 #45 Girls 8-9 50 Back 46.19 1/2
#51 Girls 8&O 50 Breast 47.98 9/5 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 40.64 14/4

Trinity Aquatic Club (Qld)  Total Individual Entries: 113  -  Total Relays: 0



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Tss Aquatic Inc

1 Abouelenein, Adham - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:56.97 3/9 #16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:31.11 5/6
#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:30.18 7/4 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 32.25 11/6
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 40.35 6/5 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 37.16 8/8
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:09.39 9/7

2 Abouelenein, Hala - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:18.81 5/0 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 33.79 7/1

3 Angus, Julian - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#20 Boys 11&O 200 Fly 2:03.37 1/5 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 1:57.21 1/8
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 24.44 1/0 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 25.15 1/5
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 53.23 1/1

4 Asquith, Piper - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#3 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:17.52 1/4 #5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:01.25 1/4
#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 29.48 1/4 #27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 1:59.75 1/4

5 Ball, Ethan - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 39.32 6/3 #34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:27.25 5/4

6 Becker, Benjamin Nathan - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#10 Boys 11&O 200 Breast 2:51.71 2/6 #16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:17.64 3/4
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 30.14 7/9 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 36.12 3/0

7 Eddy, Oscar - Male - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:12.81 1/3 #10 Boys 11&O 200 Breast 2:24.52 1/6
#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:05.56 1/7 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 30.19 1/1

8 Hepburn, Jarryd - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:24.59 4/3 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 38.07 5/5

9 Hudson, Taylor - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#12 Boys 11&O 400 Free 4:44.16 3/5 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:12.86 4/4
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:04.59 6/7

10 Huett, Thomas - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#22 Boys 10-11 50 Back 43.30 3/4 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 33.37 12/3
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 47.64 9/4 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:17.53 12/2

11 Kalamaras, Soϐia - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 37.86 6/3 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 30.55 9/6
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 32.82 5/9 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:07.46 8/9

12 Kalogeropoulos, Matthew - Male - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 24.03 1/6 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 25.67 1/2
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 53.12 1/7

13 Lee, Sean - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#16 Boys 10&O 100 Breast 1:21.24 3/1 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 31.36 9/1
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 35.77 3/8

14 Lovett, Harvey - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 44.11 3/2 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 57.48 3/8
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 54.96 11/5

15 Mccarthy, Sara - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:06.25 2/5 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 33.38 2/0
#37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 27.70 2/2



2026 SGC Championships - 6/03/2026 to 8/03/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Tss Aquatic Inc

16 Mcdonogh, Luke - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#8 Boys 100 Fly 1:11.05 1/7 #18 Boys 100 Breast 1:30.91 1/8
#26 Boys 50 Back 35.09 1/5 #30 Boys 200 Free 2:18.54 1/7
#36 Boys 100 Back 1:13.59 1/4 #44 Boys 50 Free 29.64 1/5
#50 Boys 50 Breast 41.41 1/5 #56 Boys 50 Fly 32.83 1/3
#60 Boys 100 Free 1:04.81 1/5

17 Mcdonogh, Ryan - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 37.62 5/0 #28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:34.59 7/6
#34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:23.34 4/7

18 Mcdonogh*, Luke - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#4 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:43.43 3/3

19 Murphy, Alexander - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 42.41 3/5 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 51.34 2/9
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 59.46 11/8 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 56.51 12/3

20 Pope, Archie - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 30.04 1/9 #34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:07.20 1/0
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 25.63 3/2 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 27.79 3/4
#62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 58.97 4/4

21 Quinn, Archer - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#42 Boys 8-9 50 Free 35.61 1/3 #46 Boys 8-9 50 Back 43.88 1/2
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 52.60 10/2 #58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 46.23 11/2

22 Ramirez, Samara - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#5 Girls 10&O 100 Fly 1:15.04 4/9 #23 Girls 12&O 50 Back 34.78 4/2
#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:23.92 6/0 #33 Girls 12&O 100 Back 1:17.89 4/0
#47 Girls 11&O 200 Back 2:49.64 3/7 #57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 32.84 6/4
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:06.42 7/4

23 Schmidt, Penny - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:36.92 10/4 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 31.19 10/3
#57 Girls 8&O 50 Fly 35.81 9/8 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:10.06 11/3

24 Sheehan, Hudson - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 1:55.26 1/6 #38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 24.10 1/2
#52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 31.67 2/6 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 52.56 1/6

25 Tate, Havana - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#15 Girls 10&O 100 Breast 1:39.72 7/8 #37 Girls 10&O 50 Free 29.68 7/5
#61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 1:07.70 9/6

26 Trease, Lachlan - Male - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:01.29 2/6

27 Ward, Jasper - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 100 Fly 1:08.85 2/9 #24 Boys 12&O 50 Back 32.71 3/4
#28 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:28.25 6/1 #34 Boys 12&O 100 Back 1:19.19 3/8
#38 Boys 10&O 50 Free 28.67 6/6 #52 Boys 8&O 50 Breast 41.08 6/6
#58 Boys 8&O 50 Fly 30.17 4/5 #62 Boys 10&O 100 Free 1:02.03 5/2

Tss Aquatic Inc     Total Individual Entries: 106  -  Total Relays: 0

United Kingdom

1 Hall (V), Jemima - Female - Age: 24 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#27 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:00.30 1/5 #61 Girls 10&O 100 Free 55.88 1/4
United Kingdom     Total Individual Entries: 2  -  Total Relays: 0


